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Rodriquez de Laborin Maria Earhart Residence Ha Service  12,522.30  8.85 Roe A Engineering Educatio Operations/Technical  33,221.53  17.31 Roe Mary Statistics Operations/Technical  44,271.18  21.18 Rogers Frederick Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  1,932.90  10.20 Rogers Marilyn Libraries Clerical  17,884.88  12.57 Rogers Teresa College of Agricultu Operations/Technical  57,486.63  22.71 Rogers Victoria Electrical & Clerical  27,466.03  13.33 Rohler Christina 4OIRAE Clerical  35,369.54  16.84 Rohler Jodi 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,162.00  35.00 Rohler Teresa Vice President for H Clerical  32,741.53  15.90 Rohr Barbara 4VP Research Service  27,346.07  12.26 Roller Jessica Animal Disease Diagn Operations/Technical  34,847.65  16.76 Roller Marjorie Admissions Temporary Cler/Serv  10,278.95  11.00 Romano Pascal School of Management Temporary Cler/Serv  2,500.00  31.25 Romero Raquel Building Services Service  20,010.64  9.62 Romey Andrew Vice President for E Temporary Cler/Serv  9,800.00  25.00 Romstadt Elizabeth 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,610.00  35.00 Ronchetto Parker Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  2,910.67  8.25 Rooze Catherine Discovery Park Admin Operations/Technical  54,715.43  26.04 Rosa Ruth 4ITIS Clerical  26,483.81  14.34 Rosado William Human Development an Temporary Cler/Serv  2,870.00  14.00 Rosario Benjamin 4Wiley Dine Service  18,214.47  8.96 Rose Brian Grounds Service  35,201.09  14.89 Rose Paul Utilities Distributi Service  42,380.67  20.12 Rose Rachel 4Purdue ID Temporary Cler/Serv  1,255.50  9.00 Rose Ronald Building Services Service  10,736.15  9.10 Rosen Jay 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  2,677.50  35.00 Rosenbarger Matthew 4Police Dept Police Hourly  72,758.91  27.70 Rosenberger Carol College of Health an Clerical  34,464.72  17.92 Ross Amy School of Management Operations/Technical  34,841.34  16.90 Ross Bill Operations & Mainten Service  46,496.52  22.37 Ross Brandon Building Services Service  20,667.91  9.34 Ross Kenneth 4MMD Service  26,086.40  12.66 Ross Lucinda Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  336.00  12.00 Rosse Alicia Department of Health Temporary Cler/Serv  3,250.00  13.00 Rossetter Megan Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  2,850.00  10.00 Rossetter Troy Heat & Power Adminis Operations/Technical  69,023.18  27.54 Roswarski Aaron Utilities Distributi Service  39,059.83  18.07 Roswarski Ken Operations & Mainten Service  52,527.38  23.87 Rotello Daniel Libraries Service  37,704.16  17.45 Roth Douglas Operations & Mainten Service  31,407.95  16.02 Roth Jennie Nutrition Science Service  17,578.80  11.36 Rotz Rachel 4VP Research Service  33,155.53  15.87 Roudebush Daniel 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,697.50  35.00 Roudebush Debi 4Wiley Dine Service  35,952.85  17.03 Roudebush Donald 4Hill Dining Service  43,723.52  20.75 Roudebush Kelly Veterinary Medical T Clerical  3,992.58  13.26 Roudebush Robin Building Services Service  27,928.54  13.06 Rouleau Daniel Biomedical Engineeri Temporary Cler/Serv  112.20  - Rounds Stephen IT Customer Relation Operations/Technical  33,447.27  18.27 Roverud Elin Speech, Language and Temporary Cler/Serv  11,963.33  18.50 Rowe John Food Stores Service  24,252.37  11.25 Rowe Monica Hilltop Apartments Service  31,010.62  13.88 Rowe Norman Heat & Power Adminis Operations/Technical  65,046.31  25.51 Rowe Thomas Botany and Plant Pat Temporary Cler/Serv  14,183.40  12.00 Roy Richard Agriculture Informat Operations/Technical  28,559.12  21.63 Royer Janet Nutrition Science Service  6,604.50  10.50 Royer Michael 4Wind Dining Service  34,679.94  15.25 Royer Victoria Libraries Clerical  9,464.01  10.00 Rozzi Nicholas PEC Information Tech Operations/Technical  54,887.53  23.49 Rubendall Wanda Building Services Service  24,446.77  11.67 Ruby Katrina New Albany Statewide Clerical  30,059.21  14.57 Ruch Robert Office of Marketing Temporary Cler/Serv  75,171.79  20.47 Rucker Nick 4Earh Dining Service  45,810.41  22.13 Ruder Kristen Nutrition Science Temporary Cler/Serv  14,374.50  14.00 Rudisail Christina Grounds Service  29,522.73  13.82 Rudolph Gary Operations & Mainten Service  38,480.10  18.46 Rudolph Sharon 4REM WL Service  48,181.76  23.35 Rudolph Stephen 4VP Research Service  28,699.45  13.90 Rueda Krauss Oriana Forestry and Natural Temporary Cler/Serv  2,606.39  17.36 Ruedin Michelle Intercollegiate Athl Operations/Technical  40,059.21  19.41 Ruhlander Randy 4Wind Dining Service  2,767.03  9.10 Ruiz Andrea Building Services Service  7,114.49  9.49 Ruiz Damaris Nutrition Science Service  23,590.80  15.21 Rumble Anna 4Wind Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  8,513.61  7.35 Rumpke Sarah Registrar Operations/Technical  33,391.78  15.94 Rumpza-Spruill Jillian Nutrition Science Clerical  11,700.65  13.00 Runyon Linda Medicinal Chem/Molec Clerical  35,731.16  17.33 Rupp Georgina Biological Sciences Operations/Technical  33,951.64  16.13 Rupp Lynn Building Services Service  10,321.18  9.10 Rusco Jessica Agriculture Informat Operations/Technical  46,479.18  22.40 Rush Megan Network for Computat Temporary Cler/Serv  16,829.01  18.75 Rush Robert 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,452.50  35.00 Rusk Barbara 4PayrollSvcs Clerical  34,734.19  15.70 Russell Brenda 4012 Clerical  18,261.60  14.00 Russell Edward Grounds Service  38,869.44  17.14 Russell James Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  500.00  20.00 Russell Jan Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  1,745.37  12.25 Russell Julie Engineering Educatio Clerical  33,129.64  16.03 Russell Mary Dean of Students Temporary Cler/Serv  874.69  9.65 Russell Michael Botany and Plant Pat Temporary Cler/Serv  9,000.01  7.50 Rutherford Adam Wiley Residence Hall Clerical  20,394.49  9.41 Ryan Gloria IT Teaching & Learni Clerical  26,206.16  12.59 Ryan Michael Hillenbrand Residenc Service  14,775.68  9.80 Ryker Mary 4VP Research Operations/Technical  51,933.68  25.02 Ryker Michelle College of Liberal A Clerical  30,792.03  14.89 Saadi Mohamed Vice President for H Operations/Technical  32,435.89  16.00 Sagendorf Cheryl Libraries Clerical  31,339.22  15.18 Sagendorf Kimberly Vice President for H Operations/Technical  34,507.67  16.70 Sagendorf Robert Human Development an Temporary Cler/Serv  1,850.00  25.00 Saha Deepa Nursing Temporary Cler/Serv  1,700.00  10.00 Sahar Madiha Electrical & Temporary Cler/Serv  1,400.00  12.00 Sailors Chad 4MMD Service  27,233.62  13.19 Sakamoto Elizabeth College of Education Operations/Technical  22,644.63  16.70 Salazar Cynthia Computer and Informa Clerical  29,416.01  15.10 Salazar Enrique Tarkington Residence Service  22,022.60  10.48 Salazar Jose Building Services Service  31,407.36  15.44 Salazar Rosario Earhart Residence Ha Service  19,694.63  9.31 Salazar Rosio Building Services Service  24,933.49  10.85 Salazar Stacy Intercollegiate Athl Service  22,755.16  10.96 Salinas Leandro 4PMU Dining Service  27,601.19  12.91 Salla Michele Vice President for H Clerical  43,934.19  21.14 Salla Sharon 4Police Dept Service  37,738.12  16.02 Salmons Garry Building Services Service  22,844.53  10.90 Salter Jason Computer Science Temporary Cler/Serv  4,097.00  11.00 Salts Carol Physical Facilities Operations/Technical  41,699.43  19.78 Salts Dixie Business Office Hous Clerical  30,984.48  14.87 Salyer Amy Medicinal Chem/Molec Service  30,718.40  14.93 Samkharadze Nodar 4Phys&Astr Temporary Cler/Serv  15,857.60  18.02 

Samples Rachael 4Ford Dining Service  18,708.23  10.01 Sampson M Office of Engagement Clerical  26,715.12  12.99 Sanchez David 4Wind Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  4,740.05  7.35 Sandell Brianne Building Services Service  7,896.90  9.10 Sandell Ryan Building Services Service  14,261.30  9.65 Sanders Chastity Nutrition Science Service  782.28  10.60 Sanders Cynthia Discovery Park Admin Clerical  30,351.40  14.74 Sanders David 4Police Dept Police Hourly  59,079.95  25.43 Sanders Elaine Nutrition Science Clerical  32,491.54  15.66 Sanders Heather First Street Towers Service  18,704.12  9.16 Sanders Jeffrey Building Services Service  21,178.37  9.80 Sanders Mandy 4Police Dept Service  38,758.93  16.95 Sanders Patricia Nutrition Science Service  15,040.37  14.78 Sanders Vickie Philosophy Clerical  33,027.22  16.11 Sanders Virginia Purdue Village Clerical  5,558.84  16.43 Sandusky Marti Veterinary Medical T Service  26,469.86  10.82 Sansone Nicholas 4Fire Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  11,998.80  99.99 Santini Robert Technical Assistance Temporary Cler/Serv  3,224.98  51.19 Santon Scott Bldg Construction Ma Operations/Technical  20,362.27  26.50 Santoro Ava Nutrition Science Service  11,701.96  12.02 Saoji Nikita Nutrition Science Temporary Cler/Serv  3,723.70  9.00 Saqui James College of Health an Temporary Cler/Serv  8,218.00  20.00 Sarault Michelle Mechanical Engineeri Operations/Technical  42,454.88  19.76 Sassman Stephen Agronomy Temporary Cler/Serv  480.00  15.00 Satija Gaurav Mechanical Engineeri Temporary Cler/Serv  9,600.00  15.00 Sattler Codey Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  790.00  10.00 Sattler Ronald Wiley Residence Hall Service  20,179.42  9.12 Sautter John Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  789.08  8.35 Savage Gregory Heat & Power Adminis Service  57,707.86  23.36 Saxena Hema 4PMU Dining Service  26,577.56  12.54 Saxton Skylar 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  534.00  20.00 Sayer Whitney Nutrition Science Temporary Cler/Serv  678.00  12.00 Scalone Anthony Animal Disease Diagn Operations/Technical  42,921.09  20.79 Scantlin Michael Operations & Mainten Service  29,560.56  13.45 Schafer Anthony Center for Instructi Temporary Cler/Serv  332.40  12.00 Schafer Barbara 4PMU Dining Service  29,779.65  14.18 Schaible Sheryl Procurement Services Clerical  35,897.49  17.29 Schaller Linda Nutrition Science Service  997.50  10.50 Scharf Beth Conference Division Operations/Technical  37,203.54  18.00 Scheel Alice Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  6,267.60  15.00 Schelske Debra Field Extension Educ Clerical  34,512.51  17.70 Scherer David Purdue Memorial Unio Service  30,415.89  14.35 Scherer Joan Building Services Service  30,370.42  13.75 Scheurich Scott Operations & Mainten Service  44,124.18  19.80 Schick Richard 4MMD Service  15,151.39  16.39 Schieler Larry Operations & Mainten Service  41,621.38  19.34 Schiery Julia Cary Quadrangle Service  11,901.66  8.89 Schiewer Danielle Libraries Clerical  22,920.33  12.26 Schirmer Elsa College of Liberal A Clerical  30,554.42  15.00 Schlatter J Hall of Music Operat Temporary Cler/Serv  1,038.96  8.20 Schlene Henry University Residence Temporary Cler/Serv  6,186.45  7.70 Schlene Vickie Admissions Clerical  8,115.80  14.00 Schmalstig Anne English Temporary Cler/Serv  11,402.97  11.00 Schmidt Carolyn Nutrition Science Service  39,909.62  19.32 Schmidt Samantha Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  2,700.00  12.00 Schmidt Stephanie College of Technolog Operations/Technical  37,263.83  18.18 Schmidt T Biological Sciences Operations/Technical  58,922.04  28.46 Schmierer Michelle Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  15,592.50  15.00 Schmitter Keith 4Phys&Astr Service  44,451.20  21.57 Schmitz Judy International Progra Clerical  33,430.40  16.18 Schneider Jessica Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  18,386.29  19.51 Schneidt Brenda 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  1,708.16  7.35 Schneidt Karen Tarkington Residence Clerical  31,367.90  14.60 Schneidt Rebecca Cary Quadrangle Service  19,312.36  8.96 Schnepp Jeffery 4Ford Dining Service  17,351.50  9.20 Schnepp Nancy 4Phys&Astr Clerical  31,575.20  15.08 Schnepp Randy 4Phys&Astr Service  43,651.62  20.99 Schock Christy Purdue University St Operations/Technical  33,237.04  16.05 Schocke Lynn Nutrition Science Service  42,125.86  20.35 Schoen Jeffrey Operations & Mainten Service  28,497.54  16.43 Schomer Cassandra IT Customer Relation Temporary Cler/Serv  212.50  25.00 Schoon Bethany 4VP Research Service  34,368.11  16.41 Schott Sarah 4Earh Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  3,866.19  7.35 Schrader Donna Animal Disease Diagn Operations/Technical  45,832.26  20.93 Schrader Gail Human Development an Clerical  31,774.48  18.44 Schreiber Amanda Veterinary Medical T Clerical  28,938.23  14.03 Schreiber David Operations & Mainten Service  35,387.91  16.26 Schroeder Miranda Southern Indiana-Pur Temporary Cler/Serv  2,303.50  8.50 Schuette Chelsie Libraries Clerical  3,152.63  12.26 Schultz Andrew Building Services Service  22,592.09  9.86 Schultz Andrew Building Services Service  25,967.20  12.06 Schultz Arica Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  16,218.56  14.70 Schultz Mary School of Management Operations/Technical  24,811.34  17.00 Schultz Melinda Department of Pharma Operations/Technical  38,954.74  18.52 Schultz Susie Building Services Service  10,091.98  9.10 Schultz William Energy Management Service  63,426.30  30.25 Schulze Amy Human Development an Service  22,307.22  10.87 Schumacher Leah Discovery Learning C Clerical  2,618.00  13.09 Schumacher Leslie Network for Computat Clerical  27,827.11  15.08 Schurr Kay Libraries Operations/Technical  33,691.10  16.38 Schutz Angela Computer Graphics Te Operations/Technical  39,827.35  19.00 Schutz Vincent Operations & Mainten Service  39,063.04  18.91 Schwartz Lisa 4Wind Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  5,375.48  7.60 Schwartz Melissa Comparative Pathobio Operations/Technical  29,831.21  16.00 Schwartz Stephen IT Customer Relation Service  29,573.77  13.02 Schwarz Dawn Civil Engineering Clerical  15,155.40  14.11 Schweinsberg Michel Center for Paralysis Service  39,027.36  18.91 Schwieterman Mark 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  2,652.94  8.94 Scofield Veronique Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  180.00  15.00 Scott Beth Procurement Services Clerical  35,972.16  14.83 Scott Brian Operations & Mainten Service  44,597.19  17.33 Scott Candace Libraries Service  34,083.70  16.18 Scott Cearstin Purdue Memorial Unio Service  11,416.86  8.85 Scott Daniel Purdue Memorial Unio Service  36,164.81  17.21 Scott Donald Cary Quadrangle Service  22,297.35  11.35 Scott Hannah School of Hospitalit Temporary Cler/Serv  534.65  8.50 Scott Laura Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  31,825.61  16.44 Scott Michelle Department of Health Operations/Technical  39,023.39  18.56 Scott Mindy Building Services Service  18,997.24  9.56 Scott Sharon Building Services Service  21,040.81  12.19 Scott Vivian 4CPK Service  21,873.44  11.15 Scruggs Jennifer Mechanical Engineeri Clerical  30,465.06  14.20 Scully Danielle 4PMU Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  283.86  7.45 Seabolt Bernie 4MMD Service  28,442.03  13.73 Seaton Charlene Building Services Service  10,045.06  9.65 Seddoh Kossi Building Services Service  20,177.38  9.29 Sededji Koffivi Building Services Service  14,936.71  9.10 Sededji Kokoe Building Services Service  20,821.55  9.24 Sederquist Kimberly Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  47,986.83  23.55 

See Kimberly Animal Sciences Clerical  31,486.40  16.00 Seeger Zachary Forestry and Natural Service  22,705.14  13.39 Seem Elacia Bursar Clerical  26,741.42  12.90 Segbo Kodjo Building Services Service  21,941.88  10.14 Sego Mary Libraries Clerical  37,021.55  17.98 Seiffert Anna Libraries Clerical  27,212.80  14.18 Seitzhanova Kunsulu 4Ford Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  5,208.15  7.35 Selby Quinten Forestry and Natural Temporary Cler/Serv  1,352.00  8.00 Selby Timothy Chemistry Service  40,150.16  19.43 Seldomridge Kenneth Purdue Village Clerical  7,129.15  10.90 Selezneva Anastassiya Purdue Village Temporary Cler/Serv  7,331.34  7.60 Seliga Cassondra Nutrition Science Service  6,709.50  10.50 Sellgren Sarah 4Wiley Dine Service  25,537.53  12.16 Sells Tamara Global Engineering P Operations/Technical  29,000.65  16.00 Semmel Elizabeth Ofc of International Clerical  11,572.44  13.20 Senbetu Elizabeth Building Services Service  20,958.77  9.24 Senesac Jay Hall of Music Operat Temporary Cler/Serv  10,326.16  11.00 Serafin Jennifer Forestry and Natural Temporary Cler/Serv  15,885.00  10.00 Serrano Alejandro Building Services Service  21,818.95  11.30 Seward Lucus 4FES Service  37,183.31  17.26 Seward Nile College of Education Operations/Technical  14,617.89  18.27 Seward Ronald Food Stores Service  31,731.37  15.09 Sewell Paul Wiley Residence Hall Service  19,395.36  8.97 Sexton Zachary Botany and Plant Pat Temporary Cler/Serv  13,770.44  12.50 Seymour Marlene 4WGSS Temporary Cler/Serv  2,895.00  15.00 Seymour Troy Building Services Service  22,053.80  13.11 Shafer Marsha Nutrition Science Clerical  30,871.18  14.17 Shafer Vicki Nutrition Science Service  37,609.34  18.27 Shaffer Gregory 4Wiley Dine Service  23,141.49  12.50 Shakya Bipila 4Wiley Dine Service  7,352.72  9.10 Shannon Sabrina Registrar Clerical  27,043.43  12.85 Sharkey Judith 4Grills Service  25,284.64  12.13 Sharma Sudhendu Raj Graduate School Admi Temporary Cler/Serv  28,495.45  25.00 Sharp Alvin Grounds Service  42,282.00  18.27 Sharp Brian 4MMD Service  36,204.24  17.54 Sharp Daniele Political Science Clerical  30,793.60  14.88 Sharp Joanna Dean of Students Operations/Technical  42,136.92  19.70 Sharp Julie 4Police Dept Clerical  30,384.88  13.60 Sharp Saralyn Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  47,827.20  23.85 Shaw Barbara Building Services Service  3,911.87  10.06 Shaw Gene 4ADR Service  34,340.57  15.90 Shaw Nancy Veterinary Medical T Service  27,199.01  14.85 Sheagley Candace Libraries Clerical  40,170.27  19.95 Shee Christie Entomology Temporary Cler/Serv  8,056.85  12.00 Sheely Jessica Veterinary Clinical Operations/Technical  35,007.79  17.05 Sheese Danielle College of Pharmacy Operations/Technical  35,923.80  17.42 Sheets Brenda Bldg Construction Ma Clerical  27,054.55  15.25 Sheets David Building Services Service  2,696.96  9.10 Sheets David Building Services Service  20,922.85  9.97 Sheetz Ann IT Customer Relation Clerical  31,258.87  14.86 Sheibani Fatemeh Forestry and Natural Temporary Cler/Serv  596.60  9.50 Shepherd Douglas Medicinal Chem/Molec Temporary Cler/Serv  5,700.00  15.00 Shepherd Jason Building Services Service  20,817.84  9.48 Sheppard Sarah 4Police Dept Police Hourly  72,054.17  29.06 Shepperd Leslie Purdue Village Service  31,386.32  16.43 Shepson Joanne Purdue University St Clerical  12,126.89  14.14 Sherer Katherine 4Police Dept Police Hourly  56,332.80  25.43 Sheridan Brandyn Purdue Memorial Unio Clerical  18,504.74  9.70 Sherrow-Hayse Erin Nutrition Science Service  18,062.40  11.67 Shettle Charity University Residence Temporary Cler/Serv  11.03  7.35 Shettle Sarah Wiley Residence Hall Service  9,514.29  8.85 Shide Rose 4VP Research Service  28,559.42  13.73 Shields Robert Intercollegiate Athl Service  17,731.44  10.66 Shilling William Building Services Service  45,071.05  19.61 Shinbur Valarie Nursing Temporary Cler/Serv  2,478.47  10.25 Shinn Nancy Building Services Service  25,811.82  12.38 Shirar RoseAnn 4Hill Dining Service  22,023.86  10.40 Shirley Robert Operations & Mainten Service  51,571.42  24.72 Shively Danielle Electrical & Clerical  7,977.00  12.00 Shoaf Jolene Purdue Village Service  24,265.98  11.72 Shoaf Kimberly Building Services Clerical  32,972.69  15.65 Shoaf Merrilee 4MMD Clerical  35,352.10  17.01 Shoaf-Orndorff Denise Department of Food S Temporary Cler/Serv  9,180.00  12.00 Shoemaker Gwen Department of Food S Operations/Technical  51,876.42  24.17 Shoemaker Ron Hall of Music Operat Service  42,372.87  15.91 Shomaker Lenora Registrar Clerical  26,481.64  12.85 Shonkwiler Marilynn Libraries Clerical  28,003.20  13.56 Short Keith High Voltage Service  52,112.03  24.18 Short Tracy Building Services Service  11,465.73  9.10 Shoults Kevin Operations & Mainten Service  29,444.74  16.35 Shreve Porter Conference Division Temporary Cler/Serv  54,555.87  35.00 Shriner Linda Owen Residence Hall Clerical  23,154.39  11.03 Shufflebarger Kara Intercollegiate Athl Clerical  36,157.33  16.98 Shull Everett Biomedical Engineeri Service  20,763.42  13.30 Shuman Paula Accounting Services Operations/Technical  33,396.50  16.50 Shuman Sharon Libraries Clerical  37,872.06  18.19 Shumard Charles 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  945.00  35.00 Sibray James Animal Sciences Rese Service  28,411.79  12.50 Sibray Jennifer IT Customer Relation Clerical  23,070.59  11.09 Sickles Michael Engineering Educatio Temporary Cler/Serv  64.05  15.00 Sickmann Patricia Richmond Statewide T Clerical  30,132.83  14.60 Sieber Richard Biomedical Engineeri Service  40,780.66  18.63 Siefers Janet Admissions Clerical  33,051.05  14.20 Sieg Dennis Building Services Service  29,966.41  14.07 Siersema Linda Biochemistry Operations/Technical  46,763.57  26.05 Sievers Brittany Forestry and Natural Temporary Cler/Serv  4,350.00  12.00 Sigg Leslie Educational Studies Clerical  19,114.80  12.35 Sigman Donald Biological Sciences Service  33,219.20  16.10 Sigo Angie 4Exploratory Operations/Technical  37,894.79  18.50 Siler Scott Operations & Mainten Service  38,398.98  18.60 Sillings Pamela College of Pharmacy Clerical  30,904.04  14.96 Silver John Food Stores Service  59,530.54  24.38 Silver Marilyn Windsor Residence Ha Service  32,078.08  15.22 Silvers David 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,476.00  20.00 Simmerman Jared Division of Recreati Service  29,513.67  14.50 Simmerman Tracey Forestry and Natural Temporary Cler/Serv  20,761.17  15.26 Simmons Cassandra Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  38,763.75  18.13 Simmons James Conference Division Temporary Cler/Serv  2,200.00  - Simmons Laurie Physical Facilities Clerical  28,064.00  13.60 Simmons Rena Botany and Plant Pat Temporary Cler/Serv  768.00  8.00 Simmons Victoria 4Earh Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  1,033.43  7.35 Simms Teresa Office of the Provos Temporary Cler/Serv  22,151.12  16.51 Simons Ashley Nursing Temporary Cler/Serv  13,670.17  12.04 Simons William Cary Quadrangle Service  207.50  12.50 Simpson Katie 4VP Research Service  29,224.31  13.24 Simpson Nathan Animal Disease Diagn Service  33,256.70  15.34 Simpson Ruth College of Education Clerical  29,620.81  14.37 Sims Sarah Human Development an Service  1,828.00  10.00 Sina Ramtin Animal Disease Diagn Temporary Cler/Serv  8,628.00  12.00 


